Weight Variations

APK Saturday, 28 October 2023

Box

Race# 1

1

a A~ DN

Race# 2

a ~ N

Race# 3

A~ 0N

Race# 4

o a0 A wWN

Race# 5

1

Greyhound

Last

This

Time Grading Maiden/Provincial 2/342 (1)

Sassy Lexi
White Lust
Black Gem
Commando Raid
Magic Luca

King Cordite

291
31.2
26.7
27.7
34.7
34.4

291
31.5
27.5
28.2
35.2
35.0

Time Grading Maiden/Provincial 2/342 (2)

Jessie Bear
Little Bit Sassy
Go Crazy Crazy
Coobowie Boy
Runaway Merv

Tsunoda

271
26.7
24.0
204
204
33.3

27.5
27.0
24.5
29.3
29.7
34.0

Time Grading Maiden/Provincial 2/342 (3)

Bella Mac

Pat Mustard

Zip Zip Away
Hurricane Harper
Todd's Pearl

Northwich Bridge

Time Grading 1-4 Wins/Provincial 2/342 (1)

Aston Alora
Bowie's Sister
Zing Zang Paris
King Warne
Stylish Affair
Orson Dale
Emily Eclipse

Rockin' Ollie

Time Grading 1-4 Wins/Provincial 2/342 (2)

Blue Horizon

33.1
284
211
284

28.1

28.3
255
27.8
28.6
26.2
311
259
26.5

27.0

26.9
33.3
284
21.3
28.2
28.3

27.7
27.3
28.0
29.0
26.2
31.2
26.5
271

26.8

Variance

0.0
0.3
0.8
0.5
0.5
0.6

0.4
0.3
0.5
-0.1
0.3
0.7

0.2
0.0
0.2
-0.2
0.2

1.8
0.2
0.4
0.0
0.1
0.6
0.6

-0.2
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APK Saturday, 28 October 2023

Box

Race# 6

o a0 A W N

9/8

Race# 7

1

2
3
4

Race# 8

A W N

o N o O,

Greyhound
Sophie The Pest

Nip Of Silver
Aston Encanto
Talent Scout
Layla Star
Stylish Wildfire

Golden Gangster

Last

25.8
26.4
30.9
33.5
27.0
27.4

33.5

This
253
26.0
31.3
34.0
271
26.9
33.2

Time Grading 5+ Wins/Provincial 2/342

Finniss Blossom
Aston Monica
Deadly Redeemer
Reel It In

Irish Brandy
Oakleigh Reign
Foul Play

Flaming Bubbles

27.2
27.7
26.2
33.3
23.7
28.6
29.7
29.2

27.3
27.5
26.1
33.0
241
28.3
29.8
29.0

Mixed Series (Heat)/Provincial 2/530 (1)

Stack The Pack
Better Devil's
Saint Frawley
Zeal Express
Ebby Collerson
Aphrodite Sally
Beau Wood

Safe Hands Bob

33.7
26.2
33.8
32.5
34.6
27.7
30.1
31.8

33.5
27.0
34.6
32.0
35.6
27.8
30.4
32.2

Mixed Series (Heat)/Provincial 2/530 (2)

Anasazi Monelli
Far West Lad
Dayne's Calais
Princess Cordite
I'M Classy Girl
Yarramundi Coco
Montana Lace

Aston Pancho

26.7
32.5
32.2
27.5
28.5
27.2
29.3
34.5

26.7
31.9
32.2
28.0
28.7
28.0
29.5
35.0

Variance

-0.5
-0.4
0.4
0.5
0.1
-0.5
-0.3

0.1
-0.2
-0.1
-0.3
0.4
-0.3
0.1
-0.2

-0.2
0.8
0.8
-0.5
1.0
0.1
0.3
0.4

0.0
-0.6
0.0
0.5
0.2
0.8
0.2
0.5
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APK Saturday, 28 October 2023

Box

Race# 9

1

A W N

o ~N o O

Race# 10

A W N

o0 N O O

Greyhound

Time Grading 1-4 Wins/Provincial 2/342 (3)

Daisy Maisy
Electric Lad
Last Channel
Bob's A Banker
Lettuce Win
King Kerley
Sally Palms

Missy Moon

Time Grading 1-4 Wins/Provincial 2/342 (4)

Red Tides
Slam Dunker
Finlay's Storm
Like A Sniper
Aussie Mike
Demon Stynes
Ballroom Belle

Young One

Last

26.3
31.6
30.1
33.7
253
34.6
28.9
26.7

33.5
271
24.8
33.0
32.7
32.2
28.1
27.8

This

26.9
31.0
30.3
33.8
25.9
35.4
204
26.9

33.6
26.5
25.7
33.8
321
32.4
28.2
284

Variance

0.6
-0.6
0.2
0.1
0.6
0.8
0.5
0.2

0.1
-0.6
0.9
0.8
-0.6
0.2
0.1
0.6
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